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1, Secretariat of the Polizelpraesidiun s
Police Presidents  Iiiss Zimmermann Room No. 1038
reception room I ’
Police President's liiss Wachholz Room Mo, 1037
reception room II
Secretariat chief Polizeirat Pirr Room No, 1027
Correspondence of- pPolizeirat George Geom No. 1030
fice (a woman) : ‘
Legal office polizeirat Casimir Room No. 1032
Organization office Oberkomnissar Groe- Room No. 1036
ning
2, NTA Section (administration and supply) H
| ' Komrandeur Hinz Room No. 1611
Kommandeur Kotterba Room Ne, 1615
3, Motor Tramsport Sectlon (entrance on Keibelstrasse) @
Chief Kommandeur Vierner Room Wo, 2206
Loeffler
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23% F?S‘é‘;"; TR in accordance With the
Jetter of 16 October 1978 from thn
Director of Gentral intelligence to the
Archivist of the Unite&? States.
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Correspondence. Arthur Hubert Room No. 2205
office
Folit- Knltur Fritz Tatercynski Hoom No, 2207
Office I Wialter Ganzke Room No., 2208
0ffice II Herbert Hiller Room No., 2217
Office IIT Karl Warthul ' Room No., 2216
0ffice IV Alhert Klingbeil koom No, 2210
Investigation Gerhard Klaus Room No. 2224
AK Section * 3
Name_ ~ Banik —Roon_nunber
Schwarzenhols Oberwachtmelster 4621

| Reddmann Polizeirat 4617
Lelstner Oherkommissar 4620
Hauss Polizeimeister 4623
Gerner Oherkommissar 4617
Golz Folizeirat 4617
Flezel Polizeimelster 4621
Luedicke Oberwachtmelster 4620
Gruetz Wachtmeister 4622
Bierminn Oberwachtmeister 4209
Licbmann Oberwachtmelster 4209
Judek Polizeimeister 4203
Erueger Viachtmelster 4203
Hackert Polizeimeister 4203
Volkel Folizeimelster 4208
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HName
Spottke

Miers
Schnack
Bluhm
Eckert
Girra
Paech
Reichert
Tscheslok
Buhlke
Gunterberg

Jakoby

~ Guhl

Werner
Seidel
Sucker
Mérgenthal
Hubert
Ringel

.Abels

Sehnlz J
Igler
Stolz

Fruck
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- Bapk * Boom_nugber
Kommissar 4208
Kommissar 4208
Polizeimeister 4208
- Kormi.ssor 4201
Hauptwachtmeister 4201
Polizeiﬁeister 4209
Hauptwachtmeister 4209
Polizeimeistér 4209
Polizelmeister 4209
Polizeimeister 4209
Polizeimeister 4209
Kommissar 4209
Kommissar 4209
Oberwachtmeister 4209
Kommissar . 4209
Hauptwachtmelster 4209
Polizeirat 4619
Oberkommissar 4617
Oberpolizeirat 4209
Hauptwachtmelster 4623
Hauptwachtmeister 4623
Kommiésar 4617
Hauptwachtneister 4618
Inspekteur 4209
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Kame. .

Braun
Pahl
Klinkert
Viess
%ierbarth
Garemba
Zastrow
Hatthews
Leetz
Soete

Klaus

Karoos or Karow

Palmowskl
Weigel
Bruessel
Tuchs
Klemm
Fallies
Bogdenowits
“illberg

Ginsterberg

ol

Rank

Oberkommissar
Oberkommissar
Obevrkonmissar
Oberwachtmeister
Polizelmelster
Polizelanwaerter

Oberwachtmelister

‘ Haqptwachtmeister

H'auptwachtmeister
¥omnissar
pPolizeimeister
Oberkommissar
Oberkommissar
Oberwachtmelster
Polizeinmelster
jachtnelster
Polizeimelster
Kommissar
Kommissar
Kommissar

Polizeimelster

-Rogm nusber

4618
4209
4209
4207
4209
4208
4207
4204
4204
4206
4201
4209
4203
4209
4201
4209
4209
4209
4209
4208
4209

% See previous report on thé organization of the AK
Seetion of the Last Berlin Folizeipraesidium
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